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This map is for assessment purposes only
and is not valid for legal description or conveyance.
Parcel mapping is current through 12/31/2019
Publication Date: 10/1/2020

OS-I:  Conservation Preserve
OS-II:  Park and Recreation
RR-200:  Rural Residential, 200,000 sq. ft.
RR-80:  Rural Residential, 80,000 sq. ft.
R-40:  Residential, 40,000 sq. ft.
R-20:  Residential, 20,000 sq. ft.
R-8:  Residential, 8,000 sq. ft.
CL:  Commercial Limited
CD:  Commercial Downtown
CW:  Commercial Waterfront
DC:  Downtown Condominium
P:  Public

1" = 150'
(when printed at 44" x 34")

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

" /

" /

" /

" /

" /

" /

" /

GR
EY

 G
UL

L R
OA

D

HU
LL

 C
OV

E S
TR

EE
T

CL
AR

KE
'S 

VIL
LA

GE
 R

OA
D

LANE

C.V. LANE

G.G.

WALTON STREET

BEAVERTAIL ROAD

BEAVERTAIL R
OAD

21
4

1

4

10

4

10

10

37

38

12
3940

4142

32

81
89

86
88

11
0

34

48

21
6

93
94

87
10

0
10

4
90

10
6

91
10

7
95

96
99

97
10

3
10

8
17

1
10

9
17

2
11

3
11

9
10

2
12

0
16

9
16

7

1
10

5

85
11

4
17

3
13

0
17

4
49

55
11

2
21

1
3

77

12
3

10
1

20
5

Se
we

r
Ou

tfa
ll

Ea
se

me
nt

50

99
0.1

8

900

82
9.3

3

Co
ns

erv
ati

on

Ea
se

me
nt

10
'

Wa
ter

Ch
ain

 Li
nk

 Fe
nc

e

383.39

497.44

15
0

105

10
0

19
8

138

27
0 +

/-

138.18

67
.5

10
0

57

18
9

100

20
0

100

22
5.4

290

341
.67

26
51

 +/
-

100

15
0

60

17
2.0

6

121.42

100

120

29
0

52

15
40

200
200

215

200
200

267.39

100

209

18
7

25
0

15
0

365.48

19
6.5

5

478.43

11
4.1

7

10
78

.59

18
0.8

7

132.3

10
0

100

47
7.3

9

138

29
0

47
0.7

4

80

75

63

70
0

64
0 +

/-

25
0 +

/-
22

8
22

8

180

160

20
0 +

/-

255

10
0

255

22
8

137 +/-

15
0

15

88
.51

119
.73

54.39
143.64

31
6.5

1

75

10
0

75.48

38
00

0 S
F

75
00

 SF

1.3
3 A

cre
s

7.3
5 A

cre
s

1.1
1 A

cre
s

1.5
9 A

cre
s

12
80

0 SF
22

53
0 S

F

1.2
9 A

cre
s

13
45

0 S
F

To
tal

 Ar
ea

20
 Ac

res

To
tal

 Ar
ea

15
5.1

1 A
cre

s

9.4
2 A

cre
s

10
01

9 S
F

6.7
1 A

cre
s

7.1
 Ac

res10
.04

 Ac
res

2.5
1 A

cre
s

7.3
1 A

cre
s

6.6
 Ac

res

10
.08

 Ac
res

6.1
5 A

cre
s

20
 Ac

res

10
45

4 S
F

11
50

0 S
F

90
80

 SF
10

00
0 S

F
67

50 SF
10

00
0 

SF
10

00
0 S

F
16

80
0 S

F
10

00
0 S

F
10

00
0

SF
11

25
0 S

F
10

00
0

SF
10

00
0 S

F
13

70
0 S

F
10

00
0 S

F
10

00
0

SF
96

00
 SF

27
22

3S
F

10
00

0 S
F

10
00

0 S
F

10
00

0 S
F

13
40

0 S
F

10
00

0 S
F

10
67

2 S
F

10
00

0 S
F

10
00

0 S
F

19
00

0 S
F

10
00

0 S
F

20
00

0 S
F

24
40

0 S
F

67
50 SF

65
00 SF

10
28

0
SF

92
40 SF

10
50

0 S
F

1.2
7 A

cre
s

35
30

0 S
F

40
02

0 S
F

1.5
 Ac

res

13
1.2

6

98.97

19
0 +

/-

12
4.5

7

99.94

10
0

10
0

10
0

19
5 +

/-
10

0
10

0
10

0

100

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

OS-II

RR-80

R-40

RR-80

0 200 400 600 800100
Feet

Online mapping and property 
information available at: 
www.mainstreetmaps.com


